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Individual

Results

~ Final

ENDURANCE

Compiegne - bompiegne (FRA) 12-06-2021 - CEI3 160km :32 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 50.00% Not qualified: 50.00% (including GA (ex LA): 40.63% ME: 03.13% RET:06.25% MISC: 00.00% )
RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 1 | 028 \ 19.686 1 1 07:33:56 07:36:33 00:02:37 19.886 -55/60° 19.886 @ 00:02:37 00:00:00
Guillem SOLDEVILA ALTARRIBA L 2 1 09:41:08 09:43:42 00:02:34 20.654 60/60  20.250 = 00:05:11 00:00:00
ALI JC 01/01/2008 3 1 11:50:39 11:53:02 00:02:23 18.806 -63/60.  19.778 @ 00:07:34 = 00:00:00
4 1 13:37:44 13:40:00 00:02:16 18.815 “61/54°  19.588 @ 00:09:50 00:00:00
5 1 15:58:36 16:03:19 00:04:43 18.003 "56/58  19.247 @ 00:14:33 00:00:00
6 1 17:47:39 17:56:04 23.190 61/60  19.686 00:00:00

ALSUBOSE Mohammed Ahmad Ali - - M7 Stables Total Riding Time: 08:07:39
2 | 023 \ 19.562 1 7 07:36:32 07:38:14 00:01:42 19.545 "61/64.  19.545 00:01:42 00:01:41
Melody THEOLISSAT E. I 2 6 09:50:19 09:51:45 00:01:26 19.248 "55/60°  19.400 : 00:03:08 00:08:03
KAIS DE JALIMA 31/05/2011 3 7 12:04:33 12:06:16 00:01:43 17.775 60/60.  18.864 - 00:04:51 00:13:14
Lap / preceding :00:03:06 4 5 13:48:53 13:50:42 00:01:49 19.555 59/60: 18.991 : 00:06:40 = 00:10:42
5 5 16:10:19 16:13:03 00:02:44 18.192 '60/64.  18.824 = 00:09:24 00:09:44
6 2 17:50:45 18:02:52 26.415 57/57  19.562 00:03:06

THEOLISSAT Melody - - Jean-Claude GUILLAUME Total Riding Time: 08:10:45
3 | 008 \ 19.561 1 11 07:36:38 07:38:32 00:01:54 19.486 -52/60  19.486 @ 00:01:54 00:01:59
Vincent GAUDRIOT E. I 2 11 09:50:15 = 09:52:10 00:01:55 19.224 "58/64.  19.358 @ 00:03:49 00:08:28
BUM BAYA D'AQUI 20/052011 3 9 12:04:43 12:06:38 00:01:55 17.784 “60/64.  18.839 | 00:05:44 = 00:13:36
Lap / preceding :00:00:01 4 7 13:48:48  13:50:53 = 00:02:05 19.611 -58/64.  18.981 @ 00:07:49 = 00:10:53
5 6 16:10:18 16:13:13 00:02:55 18.195 '61/66.  18.817 @ 00:10:44 00:09:54
6 3 17:50:46 18:06:34 26.498 57/60  19.561 00:03:07

GAUDRIOT Vincent - - Didier MARION Benedicte SOULLIER Total Riding Time: 08:10:46
4 | 007 \ 19.561 1 3 07:36:41 07:37:49 00:01:08 19.629 "56/56.  19.629 = 00:01:08 00:01:16
Camille GARBET E. I 2 2 09:50:15 = 09:51:24 00:01:09 19.234 "58/48  19.436 = 00:02:17 00:07:42
BALTIKA D'AURABELLE 15/05/2011 3 3 12:04:36 12:05:43 00:01:07 17.812 56/48  18.900 : 00:03:24 = 00:12:41
Lap / preceding :00:00:01 4 2 13:48:39 13:49:51 00:01:12 19.647 "56/58  19.037 @ 00:04:36 00:09:51
5 2 16:10:12 16:12:08 00:01:56 18.205 “56/54.  18.863 @ 00:06:32 00:08:49
6 4 17:50:47 18:02:13 25.899 59/60  19.561 00:03:08

GARBET Camiille - - G.a.e.c. LES ECURIES D'AURABELLE Total Riding Time: 08:10:47
5 | 014 \ 19.527 1 4 07:36:38 07:37:52 00:01:14 19.619 -57/60. 19.619 @ 00:01:14 00:01:19
Julien LAFAURE E. I 2 3 09:50:14 = 09:51:27 00:01:13 19.234 "61/60  19.431 = 00:02:27 00:07:45
UPAL CABIRAT 09/06/2008 3 4 12:04:40 12:05:55 00:01:15 17.784 "64/66 18.887 = 00:03:42 00:12:53
Lap / preceding :00:00:50 4 3 13:48:42 13:50:07 00:01:25 19.626 57/60: 19.022 : 00:05:07 = 00:10:07
5 3 16:10:23 16:12:37 00:02:14 18.162 “60/64:  18.842 @ 00:07:21 00:09:18
6 5 17:51:37 18:01:02 25.714 57/60  19.527 00:03:58

LAFAURE Jean Noel - - SCEA ELEVAGE CABIRAT Total Riding Time: 08:11:37
6 | 019 \ 19.359 1 6 07:36:44 = 07:38:09 00:01:25 19.562 ' 60/60.  19.562 @ 00:01:25 00:01:36
Virginie ATGER E. I 2 5 09:50:20 09:51:42 00:01:22 19.241 "60/60.  19.405 @ 00:02:47 00:08:00
MASSAI DE BEZAUDUN 18/04/2009 3 6 12:04:42 12:06:10 00:01:28 17.784 63/66  18.870  00:04:15 = 00:13:08
Lap / preceding :00:04:16 4 10 13:48:56 13:51:09 00:02:13 19.390 '56/68  18.966 = 00:06:28 00:11:09
5 7 16:10:22 16:13:17 00:02:55 18.234 "62/64  18.814 = 00:09:23 00:09:58
6 6 17:55:53 18:14:39 23.954 62/62  19.359 00:08:14

LAZES Angel - - Pierre BAZE Total Riding Time: 08:15:53
7 | 005 \ 19.358 1 2 07:36:40 07:37:44 00:01:04 19.645 '57/57.  19.645 00:01:04 00:01:11
Sonia BOURLE E. I 2 4 09:50:16 09:51:31 00:01:15 19.193 '57/55.  19.424 = 00:02:19 00:07:49
SADAYAH EL HOURYA 16/04/2012 3 2 12:04:35 12:05:42 00:01:07 17.838 "58/62:  18.901 @ 00:03:26 00:12:40
Lap / preceding :00:00:02 4 4 13:48:43 13:50:14 00:01:31 19.525 “57/60°  19.016 @ 00:04:57 00:10:14
5 8 16:10:20 16:13:21 00:03:01 18.042 “59/66.  18.811 = 00:07:58 00:10:02
6 7 17:55:55 18:01:21 23.970 60/60  19.358 00:08:16

LAPORTE Romain - - Sonia BOURLE Total Riding Time: 08:15:55

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
1/4



RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 8 | 018 \ 19.290 1 9 07:36:34 = 07:38:24 = 00:01:50 19.512 "53/60°  19.512 @ 00:01:50 00:01:51
Philippe TOMAS E. I 2 10 09:50:12 = 09:52:07 00:01:55 19.207 61/63  19.363  00:03:45 = 00:08:25
STELLA DU CLAUX 22/03/2006 3 10 12:04:33 12:06:47 00:02:14 17.747 "55/60 18.830 . 00:05:59 = 00:13:45
Lap / preceding :00:01:45 4 11 13:48:44  13:51:24 = 00:02:40 19.500 - 62/66.  18.953 ' 00:08:39 = 00:11:24
5 9 16:10:20 16:13:36 00:03:16 18.221 "58/60.  18.801 @ 00:11:55 = 00:10:17
6 8 17:57:40 18:07:21 23.305 57/57  19.290 00:10:01

TOMAS Philippe - - SARL LES ECURIES DU MAS DE BELLE Total Riding Time: 08:17:40
9 | 022 \ 18.962 1 17 07:41:45 = 07:43:23 00:01:38 18.572 "60/60  18.572 © 00:01:38 00:06:50
May MANIFACIER E. I 2 16 09:59:19 10:00:48 00:01:29 18.477 “58/62.  18.526 @ 00:03:07 = 00:17:06
DAWAN DES EGAS 21/07/2013 3 15 12:10:16 12:11:45 = 00:01:29 18.472 “49/58°  18.509 @ 00:04:36 = 00:18:43
Lap / preceding :00:08:37 4 14 13:52:31 13:54:42 00:02:11 20.016 55/60  18.776  00:06:47 = 00:14:42
5 11 16:18:02 16:20:18 00:02:16 17.573 '64/64  18.521 = 00:09:03 00:16:59
6 9 18:06:17 18:15:05 22.507 61/61 18.962 00:18:38

MANIFACIER May - - Bernard CERRA Total Riding Time: 08:26:17
10 | 010 \ 18.608 1 19 07:41:45  07:43:24  00:01:39 18.569 “57/55.  18.569 @ 00:01:39 00:06:51
Pauline THEOLISSAT E. I 2 15 09:59:22 10:00:33 00:01:11 18.528 62/60  18.549 @ 00:02:50 = 00:16:51
C'PIERAZ DU VIALARET 28/04/2012 3 17 12:14:12 12:15:49 00:01:37 17.635 '63/60.  18.255 ' 00:04:27 = 00:22:47
Lap / preceding :00:09:37 4 16 13:59:59 = 14:02:10 = 00:02:11 18.990 -60/64: 18.389 . 00:06:38 = 00:22:10
5 13 16:28:21 16:30:58 00:02:37 17.004 "57/68  18.092 @ 00:09:15 ~ 00:27:39
6 10 18:15:54 = 18:23:34 22.937 52/56  18.608 00:28:15

THEOLISSAT Melody - - Audrey ANDRE Total Riding Time: 08:35:54
11 | 030 \ 18.400 1 22 07:41:49 = 07:43:45 = 00:01:56 18.506 54/51 18.506 :  00:01:56 00:07:12
Marijke VISSER o 2 24 09:59:50  10:01:43  00:01:53  18.374 61/60  18.442 00:03:49  00:18:01
GIRILAMBONE RADIANCE 22/08/2007 3 18 12:12:54  12:16:01 00:03:07 17.816 -62/60  18.242 : 00:06:56 @ 00:22:59
Lap/ preceding :00:05:51 4 20 14:00:07 14:02:54 = 00:02:47 18.839 -58/60  18.352 @ 00:09:43 = 00:22:54
5 16 16:28:30 16:33:05  00:04:35 16.769 “53/60.  18.010 . 00:14:18 00:29:46
6 11 18:21:45  18:29:53 21.477 57/57  18.400 00:34:06

ISSER Marijke - - Marijke VISSER Total Riding Time: 08:41:45
12 | 002 \ 18.054 1 30 07:41:53 = 07:44:47 00:02:54 18.324 '58/52. 18.324 @ 00:02:54 = 00:08:14
Pauline BOITEL E. I 2 27 09:59:30 10:01:51 00:02:21 18.544 “58/48  18.430 . 00:05:15 = 00:18:09
KING DE BOZOULS 21/02/2011. 3 21 12:14:09 12:16:27 00:02:18 17.759 "62/62. 18.216 @ 00:07:33 = 00:23:25
Lap / preceding :00:10:00 4 17 14:00:16 14:02:32 00:02:16 19.067 -55/60.  18.371 @ 00:09:49 = 00:22:32
5 14 16:28:31 16:32:20 00:03:49 16.834 60/61 18.039 = 00:13:38 00:29:01
6 12 18:31:45 = 18:40:39 18.151 '59/59:  18.054 00:44:06

BOITEL Pauline - - S.AR.L. MEZAGRI Total Riding Time: 08:51:45
13 | 004 \ 18.047 1 26 07:41:54 = 07:44:04 = 00:02:10 18.450 '61/60 18.450 - 00:02:10 00:07:31
Caline PAYEN E. I 2 24 09:59:33 10:01:43 00:02:10 18.433 '59/56.  18.442 © 00:04:20 = 00:18:01
QAIS DE BOZOULS 07/03/2011 3 22 12:14:08 12:16:38 00:02:30 17.700 “63/60.  18.204 - 00:06:50 @ 00:23:36
Lap / preceding :00:00:11 4 22 14:00:11 14:03:03 00:02:52 18.971 61/60  18.345 00:09:42 = 00:23:03
5 15 16:28:28 16:32:25 = 00:03:57 16.907 “57/60 18.036 . 00:13:39 00:29:06
6 13 18:31:56 18:40:44 18.125 “57/60.  18.047 00:44:17

PAYEN Caline - - S.AAR.L. MEZAGRI Total Riding Time: 08:51:56
14 | 032 \ 17.967 1 23 07:42:02 = 07:43:48 00:01:46 18.497 54/56  18.497 = 00:01:46 00:07:15
Josefine FLURY E.] 2 20 10:00:00 10:01:28 00:01:28 18.430 -61/62.  18.465 00:03:14 = 00:17:46
KARAJOL 01/01/2009 3 24 12:14:16 12:17:07 00:02:51 17.564 “58/64.  18.175 00:06:05 @ 00:24:05
Lap / preceding :00:02:23 4 21 14:00:17 14:02:58 00:02:41 19.134 "54/48°  18.349 @ 00:08:46 = 00:22:58
5 18 16:34:14 = 16:37:23 00:03:09 16.089 -59/60° 17.844 @ 00:11:55 = 00:34:04
6 14 18:34:19 18:45:39 18.825 “53/53.  17.967 00:46:40

BURTSCHER Suzanne - - Suzanne BURTSCHER Total Riding Time: 08:54:19
15 | 027 \ 17.966 1 16 07:41:53 = 07:43:22 00:01:29 18.575 “56/54:  18.575 @ 00:01:29 00:06:49
Roger NARANJO 6 [ 2 18 09:59:48 10:00:59 00:01:11 18.440 “58/54°  18.509 @ 00:02:40 = 00:17:17
CS ROGELIA 20/06/2007 3 20 12:14:55  12:16:18 00:01:23 17.626 -55/54.  18.225 ' 00:04:03 = 00:23:16
Lap/ preceding :00:00:01 4 19 14:01:12 14:02:44 = 00:01:32 18.966 -61/60.  18.361 @ 00:05:35 = 00:22:44
5 17 16:34:21 16:36:31 00:02:10 16.188 59/60  17.877 @ 00:07:45 = 00:33:12
6 15 18:34:20 18:37:54 18.580 -59/60.  17.966 00:46:41

CCODINA SALA PLANELL Martina - - FRANCESC CAPDEVILA ROVIRA Total Riding Time: 08:54:20
16 | 025 \ 15.840 1 24 07:42:07 = 07:43:53 00:01:46 18.482 "52/48  18.482 @ 00:01:46 00:07:20
Dominique EVRARD E- I 2 21 10:00:06 10:01:29 00:01:23 18.443 "54/54°  18.463 @ 00:03:09 = 00:17:47
BLACKOUT THEE BARRADA 25/04/2010 3 27 12:26:50 12:29:44  00:02:54 15.520 -57/54°  17.434 @ 00:06:03 = 00:36:42
Lap / preceding :01:11:43 4 24 14:22:12 14:24:50 00:02:38 16.778 -56/52.  17.306 . 00:08:41 00:44:50
5 19 17:24:09 17:28:59 00:04:50 12.523 "56/56.  16.070 . 00:13:31 01:25:40
6 16 19:46:03 19:55:18 14472 0 15.840 01:58:24

EVRARD Dominique - - Quentin OLY Total Riding Time: 10:06:03

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
2/4



RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD
. 0 | 009 | oA 1 5 07:36:40 = 07:38:02  00:01:22 19.585 53/60  19.585 00:01:22 = 00:01:29

Allan LEON E. I 2 8 09:50:21 09:51:48 @ 00:01:27 19.197 52/60 19.395 00:02:49 = 00:08:06
ABOUFATMAL APAL 14/07/2009 3 5 12:04:33  12:05:59 = 00:01:26 17.838 -58/60 18.882 @ 00:04:15 = 00:12:57
Lap / preceding :22:09:51 4 9 13:48:50 13:51:07 00:02:17 19.345 52/54: 18.968 : 00:06:32 = 00:11:07
5 4 16:10:13  16:12:52 = 00:02:39 18.311 '57/62.  18.832 @ 00:09:11 00:09:33
6 GA 17:55:54 = 18:06:30 23.759 55/55  19.359 00:08:15

LEON Allan - - Sophie JOSEPH Total Riding Time: 08:15:54
0 | 015 \ GA 1 10 07:36:40 = 07:38:29 = 00:01:49 19.496 -53/60.  19.496 @ 00:01:49  00:01:56
Elena PATON E. I 2 9 09:50:30 = 09:51:55 = 00:01:25 19.265 “61/61.  19.383 | 00:03:14 = 00:08:13
BAROUD CABIRAT 13/06/2011 3 11 12:04:47  12:06:56 = 00:02:09 17.681 “63/64.  18.820 . 00:05:23 = 00:13:54
Lap / preceding :00:14:37 4 8 13:49:02 = 13:51:06 = 00:02:04 19.636 -53/58  18.969 @ 00:07:27 = 00:11:06
5 10 16:10:24  16:17:53(2) . 00:07:29 17.358 63/68  18.621 @ 00:14:56 = 00:14:34
6 GA 18:10:31 18:29:02 20.117 60/60  18.805 00:22:52

LAFAURE Jean Noel - - Julien LAFAURE Total Riding Time: 08:30:31
0 | 024 \ GA 1 13 07:36:45 = 07:39:27 = 00:02:42 19.306 60/66.  19.306 . 00:02:42  00:02:54
Elisa SIMON E. I 2 13 09:50:17 = 09:52:47 = 00:02:30 19.286 -52/60°  19.296 @ 00:05:12 = 00:09:05
SHARON DE SULEIMAN 13/04/2008 3 13 12:04:37  12:07:57 = 00:03:20 17.653 '61/60.  18.753 : 00:08:32 = 00:14:55
Lap / preceding :00:05:26 4 13 13:48:46 = 13:53:06 = 00:04:20 19.340 -57/58  18.862 @ 00:12:52 = 00:13:06
5 12 16:18:03  16:24:51(2)  00:06:48 16.511 59/60.  18.336 : 00:19:40 ~ 00:21:32
6 GA 18:15:57 = 18:23:59 20.622 59/59  18.607 00:28:18

SIMON Virginie - - MADAME LAURENCE FRADJ Total Riding Time: 08:35:57
0 | 001 \ GA 1 25 07:41:50 = 07:44:02 = 00:02:12 18.456 60/60: 18.456 = 00:02:12 . 00:07:29
Rachel ALMERAS E. I 2 22 09:59:29 = 10:01:33 = 00:02:04 18.458 63/60  18.457 @ 00:04:16 = 00:17:51
DJEWEL DE BOZOULS 20/03/2011 3 19 12:14:08  12:16:09 = 00:02:01 17.759 “61/60.  18.234 = 00:06:17 = 00:23:07
Lap / preceding :23:06:16 4 18 14:00:12  14:02:41 00:02:29 18.938 62/62.  18.363 . 00:08:46 = 00:22:41
5 GA 16:28:28 = 16:32:13 ~ 00:03:45 16.879 -61/60.  18.043 @ 00:12:31 00:28:54

ALMERAS Rachel - - SAR.L.MEZAGRI Total Riding Time: 07:42:13

0 | 011 | oA 1 8 07:36:33 = 07:38:17 = 00:01:44 19.535 50/51  19.535 00:01:44 | 00:01:44
Nicolas BALLARIN E. I 2 7 09:50:21 = 09:51:46  00:01:25 19.255 54/54 19.399 = 00:03:09 = 00:08:04
WALA DE JALIMA 22/04/2012 3 8 12:04:35  12:06:20 | 00:01:45 17.765 55/55  18.859 = 00:04:54  00:13:18
Lap / preceding :23:40:56 4 6 13:48:59  13:50:45 = 00:01:46 19.560 -59/64.  18.988 @ 00:06:40 = 00:10:45
5 GA  16:10:22  16:13:09  00:02:47 18.182 57/57  18.820  00:09:27 ~ 00:09:50

THEOLISSAT Melody - - Jean-Claude GUILLAUME Total Riding Time: 07:23:09
0 | 012 | oA 12 07:37:01  07:38:47 = 00:01:46 19.436 57/56  19.436 = 00:01:46 : 00:02:14
Marion WASILEWSKI E. I 12 09:50:25 = 09:52:44 ' 00:02:19 19.159 61/62.  19.301 = 00:04:05  00:09:02
TAIGA D'ARGANE 17/04/2007 12:04:44  12:07:49 | 00:03:05 17.669 64/60 18.762  00:07:10  00:14:47

12 13:48:59 13:53:02 00:04:03 19.320 '64/60  18.865 00:11:13 00:13:02
GA 16:18:05 16:25:07 00:07:02 16.457 64/68: 18.325 @ 00:18:15 00:21:48
WASILEWSKI Marion - - Marion WASILEWSKI Total Riding Time: 07:35:07

Lap / preceding :00:11:58

AW -
-
N

0 | 021 | GA 28 07:41:49 = 07:44:12 = 00:02:23 18.426 54/54  18.426 ~ 00:02:23  00:07:39
Eugenie DUMAS E. I 19 09:59:21 = 10:01:04  00:01:43 18.582 62/60  18.501 = 00:04:06  00:17:22
ATHENA DU MELAY 10/05/2010 12:08:40  12:13:09 = 00:04:29 18.244 62/60  18.421  00:08:35 = 00:20:07

15 13:54:32  13:58:51 = 00:04:19 19.178 57/60  18.559  00:12:54 = 00:18:51
GA 16:18:01 = 16:22:17 . 00:04:16 17.981 62/60  18.440  00:17:10 ~ 00:18:58
DUMAS Eugenie - - Guy DUMAS Total Riding Time: 07:32:17

Lap / preceding :23:57:10

A B WN -
=N
o

0 | 026 | oA 21 07:41:46  07:43:42  00:01:56  18.515 56/58  18.515 00:01:56  00:07:09
Louna SCHUITEN ) 23 09:59:22  10:01:36  00:02:14  18.386 57/54  18.452  00:04:10  00:17:54
CHEITAN CABIRAT 25/06/2012 12:14:12  12:16:41  00:02:29  17.669 58/60  18.201 00:06:39  00:23:39

23 14:00:00 14:03:21 00:03:21 18.900 '61/64.  18.329 = 00:10:00 00:23:21
GA 16:28:29 = 16:32:33 = 00:04:04 16.936 61/58:  18.030 . 00:14:04 = 00:29:14
LAFAURE Jean Noel - - Julien LAFAURE Total Riding Time: 07:42:33

Lap / preceding :00:10:16

AW N =
N
w

0 | 006 | GA 1 14 07:36:57 = 07:40:12 = 00:03:15 19.162 60/60  19.162 = 00:03:15 | 00:03:39
Annie MARCHANT E. I 2 14 09:50:35 = 09:55:23 = 00:04:48 18.911 51/58°  19.039 = 00:08:03  00:11:41

ALASKA DE RIVOIRON 03/04/2010 3 14 12:05:08  12:08:22 = 00:03:14 18.068 60/64  18.726 = 00:11:17  00:15:20
Lap / preceding :22:10:00 4 GA  13:49:07 = 13:52:33 = 00:03:26 19.631 61/60  18.891  00:14:43 = 00:12:33

MARCHANT Annie - - Annie MARCHANT Total Riding Time: 05:52:33

0 | 029 | ReT 1 28 07:41:51 = 07:44:12  00:02:21 18.426 56/56  18.426 = 00:02:21 | 00:07:39
Vincenzo ABBRUZZESE I 2 30 09:59:17 = 10:02:40  00:03:23 18.280 57/58  18.355  00:05:44 = 00:18:58
TURANDOT 21/03/2012 3 28 12:26:49  12:32:22(2) . 00:05:33 15.315 54/60  17.287 = 00:11:17 = 00:39:20
Lap / preceding :00:42:33 4 RET @ 14:29:28  14:35:06 = 00:05:38 15.230 '62/62.  16.856 . 00:16:55 = 00:55:06

ABBRUZZESE Vincenzo - - VALDICAVA AZIENDA AGR. Total Riding Time: 06:35:06

0 | 031 | Rer 1 31 07:41:59  07:45:27  00:03:28  18.208 57/61  18.208  00:03:28  00:08:54
Ralph DURLER FBED] 2 26 09:59:23  10:01:44  00:02:21  18.695 53/56  18.440  00:05:49  00:18:02
SCALA DU FAUSSET 26/04/2006 3 25  12:21:39  12:23:47  00:02:08  16.463 61/60 17.776  00:07:57  00:30:45
Lap/ preceding :23:50:19 4  RET  14:22:04 14:25:25  00:03:21 15435 53/56  17.280 00:11:18  00:45:25

DURLER Ralph - - Diirler Ralph Total Riding Time: 06:25:25

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

| o | 033 | mE 1 32 07:4219  07:45:55  00:03:36  18.127 53/60  18.127  00:03:36  00:09:22
Urs WENGER FBE] 2 29 10:00:05 10:02:36  00:02:31  18.618 54/58  18.361 00:06:07  00:18:54
ZANUBIYA A'DIAMONDS 16/06/2010 3 26 12:21:52  12:28:41 00:06:49 15.837 “59/79.  17.494 = 00:12:56 = 00:35:39
Lap / preceding :00:01:12 4 ME 14:22:09 = 14:26:37 = 00:04:28 16.168 -70/70.  17.226 @ 00:17:24 = 00:46:37
WENGER Urs - - Wenger Urs Total Riding Time: 06:26:37
0 | 017 \ GA 1 17 07:42:20 = 07:43:23 = 00:01:03 18.572 “47/48  18.572 @ 00:01:03 = 00:06:50
Marion MEISSONNIER E. I 2 17 09:59:45 = 10:00:51 00:01:06 18.468 57/60  18.521 = 00:02:09 = 00:17:09
ELIKA AL MOUNIRA 26/06/2009 3 GA 12:13:23  12:15:16 = 00:01:53 17.794 "59/60.  18.289 @ 00:04:02 = 00:22:14
Lap / preceding :22:28:39
MEISSONNIER Marion - - Marion MEISSONNIER Total Riding Time: 04:55:16
0 | 034 \ GA 1 27 07:41:59 = 07:44:10  00:02:11 18.432 "55/60  18.432 @ 00:02:11 00:07:37
Maude RADELET E-] 2 28 09:59:59 = 10:01:56 = 00:01:57 18.411 "60/56.  18.422 © 00:04:08 = 00:18:14
CALIFE DE SKY 05/07/2012. 3 GA 12:26:54  12:30:44 = 00:03:50 15.441 "64/64.  17.378 @ 00:07:58 = 00:37:42
Lap / preceding :00:15:28
ORESTE Nicolas - - Cristina POURQUIER Jean Pierre POURQUIER Total Riding Time: 05:10:44
0 | 003 \ GA 1 20 07:41:47 = 07:43:32  00:01:45 18.545 “56/60  18.545 00:01:45 = 00:06:59
Virginie CAILLAUD E. I 2 GA 09:59:24 = 10:01:48 = 00:02:24 18.318 63/68  18.434  00:04:09 = 00:18:06
BENAIDA DE BOZOULS 23/03/2009
Lap / preceding :22:11:04
CAILLAUD Virginie - - S.AR.L. MEZAGRI Total Riding Time: 03:21:48
0 | 016 \ GA 1 15 07:42:02 = 07:43:05  00:01:03 18.626 -58/60  18.626 . 00:01:03 = 00:06:32
Anne Sophie BERREL E. I 2 GA 09:59:29  10:15:33(2)  00:16:04 16.005 -52/56:  17.258 @ 00:17:07 = 00:31:51
JAWAD DE FIGNOLS 01/05/2012
Lap / preceding :00:13:45
BERREL Anne Sophie - - Catherine HEILIGER MUNOZ Total Riding Time: 03:35:33

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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